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66-E—Statement and Confession on Judgment Note
Henry Hall, Inc., Indiana, Pa.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK CLEARFIELD County,
AT_GLEAREIELD of -74/W1¢/ZV‘/ Term, 196.2—
No
versus Debt, - - - - - 83,234.76

- CHARLES ond LOUISE ELENSKY. _\ astys Commission, 500 - 8464748

Int. from.... 5/ 4/62 1o 9/15/62
Due ......$70. 6l Ql;ux”/ww 9-16=t2 &2 77

CLEARFIELD

County, ss.
a mortgage
The Plaintiff’s claim in this case is founded mt/amz’wgaWw&udymmm signed, sealed,
and dated the 22nd day of...February A. D. 19.60

by which the Defendants: promise to pay to the order of the Plaintiff

after date, the sum of __Three Thousond. Two Hundred and. Thirty-four.and 76100, .. ...
($3,234.74) Dollars,

without defalcation, value received,

and which said single bill or judgment ndte contains a power of attorney authorizing any at-
torney of any Court of Record in the United States, or elsewhere, to appear therein for said De-
fendant and confess judgment in favor of the said Plaintiff , for the above sum, with costs of

suit, and attorney’s commission of.f.'.\./.§..(.5.é) ........ per cent. for collection, and release of all errors,
and without stay of execution, waiving the benefit of the exemption laws; with waiver of inquisi-
tion and extension upon any levy on real estate, agreemg to condemnation and sale on Fi. Fa. of

e some WW// g

Attorney for Plaintiff

CLEAREIELD COUNTY, ss.
bk Tt okl

By virtue of the power of attorney above recited, do hereby appear for the
said Defendant and confess judgment in favor of the said Plointiff for the sum of ffrs

/Z/T"%J,L'@WA/M//WM/ ﬁv /?D-JV. 75) Dollars debt

4’/ 2927 LW/ f/ tL 7Y Dollars attorney’s commission,
woall..... 7{4«, ZZM / M/ m /wu S/ % 4 Dollars,
with interest thereon from the_...4.th day of _May

A. D. 1.962, with costs of suit, release of all errors, and without stay of execution, and I hereby,
for said Defendant , waive inquisition and extension, and agree to the condemnation and sale
on Fi. Fa. of any real estate levied upon, and further waive the exemption of real and personal
property from levy and sale on execution hereon,under and by virtue of any exemption law now

in force, or which may hereafter be passed.
. .Z.yjﬂ//

Attomey for Plaintiff




I hereby certify that the residence of the Plaintiff in this judgment is.Market & 2nd Street,

Clearfield, Pennsylvania . . .

8- WOQORK
0"L Attorney for Plaintiff
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Fnotw all Men by These Presents

THAT CHARLES ELENSKY and LOUISE ELENSKY, his wife, of Bloomington, Clearfield

County, Pennsylvania, are

held and firmly bound unto THE COUNTY NATIONAL BANK at CLEARFIELD, a national banking
association organized and existing under the laws of the United States of America, with its principal office
and place of business in the Borough of Clearfield, Clearfield County, Pennsylvania;

in the sum of Seven Thousand Thr ee Hundred Eighty Dollars ($7,380.00)

lawful money of the United States, to be paid to the said The County National

Bank at Clearfield, its certain Attorneys, successors, or assigns, to which payment well and truly to be made,

they do bind them self, their heirs, executors or administrators, firmly by these Presents.

Sealed with their  Seal, Dated the 22nd day of February in the year of our Lord one thousand nine
hundred and sixty

The Condition of this Obligation 8 Such, That it the above bounden
CHARLES ELENSKY and LOUISE ELENSKY, their

heirs, executors, adminstrators or any of them, shall and do well and truly pay or cause to be paid unto the
above named The County National Bank at Clearfield, its certain attorneys, successors or assigns, the just

sum of Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Dollars ($3,6%0.00)

lawful money as aforesaid, together with interest thereon, at the rate of six (6) per cent., per annum; pay-
ments to be made at the rate of Forty-One Dollars Ten Cents ($41. 10) per month over a period of
ten (10) years

to be applied first to interest and the balance to principal, the entire unpaid balance to be paid
within ten (10) years from the date hereof and also all premiums for maintaining an insurance
against loss or damage by fire, to an amount of Three Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Dollars

($3,690.00)

Dollars, upon the premises described in the accompanying Indenture of Mortgage, without any fraud or
further delay; and shall produce to the said The County National Bank at Clearfield, its successors or assigns,
on or before the First day of December of each and every year, receipts for all taxes of the current year asses-
sed upon the mortgaged premises; then the above Obligation to be void, or else to be and remain in full force

and virtue, Probided, however, and it is hereby expressly agreed, that if at any time default shall be made
in the payment of the principal sum or any instalment thereof or interest for the space of thirty (30) days after
the same shall fall due, or in the payment of any premium of insurance as aforesaid, or in such production to
The County National Bank at Clearfield, its successors or assigns, on or before the First day of December of
each and every year, of such receipts forsuch taxes of the current year upon the premises mortgaged; then and
in such case the whole principal debt aforesaid, shall, at the option of the said The County National Bank at
Clearfield, its successors or assigns, become due and payable immediately, and payment of said principal sum
and all interest thereon, may be enforced and recovered at once, any thing herein contained to the contrary
thereof notwithstanding.

And Probided, further, however, and it is hereby expressly agreed, that if at any time hereafter, by reason
of any default in payment, of said principal sum or any instalment thereof at maturity, or of said interest, or
of sald premiums of insurance, or in production of said receipts for taxes, within the time specified, a writ of
Fieri Facias is properly issued upon the Judgment obtained upon this Obligation, or by virtue of the warrant
of attorney hereto attached, or a writ of Scire Facias is properly issued upon the accompanying Indenture of
Mortgage, an attorney’s commission for collection, viz: five (5) per cent., shall be payable, and shall be re-
covered in addition to all principal, interest and premiums of insurance then due, besides costs of suit.

And further, I and/or we do by these presents empower any attorney of any court of record in the
State of Pennsylvania, or elsewhere, to appear for me and/or us therein and confess judgment against me
and/or us for the said penal sum, with costs of suit and release of all errors, and I and/or we do hereby waive
the right of inquisition on real estate, and all laws exempting real or personal property from levy and sale on
execution; I and/or we do hereby voluntarily condemn the same and authorize the Prothonotary to enter
upon the Fieri Facias said voluntary condemnation; hereby waiving and releasing all relief from any and all
exemption and stay laws now in force or which may hereafter be passed by the State of Pennsylvania and
any other state, and the United States of America; and also the benefit of the present and any future bank-
rupt laws, and insolvent debtor’s laws of any state and the United States; and further, I and/or we do hereby
agree that any judgment entered by virtue of the power herein contained shall be final and conclusive, here-



by waiving the right of appeal, and writ of error and any and all errors in the entering of said judgment and
execution issued thereon.

Healed and Pelivered
1IN THE PRESENCE OF @
%ﬁ arles tlens y
(Lounse T:Iensky) v/ 5 \

RECORD OF PAYMENTS

DATE INTEREST AMOUNT OF PAID ON BALANCE
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Praecipe for Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK AT
CLEARFIELD

—vs - ) NO. Term, 19
CHARLES and LOUISE E;tENSKY

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION

To the Prothonotary:

Issue writ of execution in the above matter,

(1). directed to the Sheriff of CLEARFIELD County;
(2). against the following property..situate in Lawrence Township and known as_Lot 2I, in

Clements Addition.___. of defendant(s) and
(3). against the following property in the hands of (name) ‘ garnishee;

(4). and index this writ

— defendant(s) and
(b) against . . , as garnishee,

as a lis pendens against real property of the defendant (s) KM RE ¥ XX M X RHMIODEX

which property, is more specifically described in copy attached to this writ

(Specifically describe property)
(If space insufficient attach extra sheets)

5). Amount due R s $.3,234.76
Int from, 5/4/62 to 9/15/62 - 70,6l .
steset thom, 5/4/62 10 915/ .
Costs (to be added) $

Ay N

Attorney for Plaintiff(s)

Proth’y. No. 63



No. %U‘V v&\xﬁ\ﬁ\. HOHHDV H©$U\ WHOHHMNHU WRIT THIS . S d ay

No. )/ D2p? Term, 196> °f A.D,19___,
IN THE COURT OF COMMON at M.
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY, .
PENNSYLVANIA. Sheriff

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

AT CLEARFIELD
V8.

CHARLES.ELENSKY.

WRIT OF EXECUTION

e L QUISE ELENSKY (Money Judgments)

EXECUTION DEBT |43 234 76
5/4/62

Interest from $/15/62 $70 6l
Prothonotary - - - |
Use Attorney - - || /2/ >

Praecipe for Writ of Execution .
Use Plaintiff - -

Attorney’s Comm. 5% | 16/ 7Y

Satisfaction - - - /s UD
Sheriff - - - - -




ALL that certain lot or piece of ground situate in the Township of Lawrence,
County of Clearfield, and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a point on Weaver Street at the corner of Lot
No. 20: thence northwest along said Weaver Street thirty-five
(35) feet to a lot now or formerly of William A. Williams; thence
southwest along the Williams lot one hundred eighty (180) feet

to an alley' thence still southwest along the alley forty-four

(44) feet to Lot No. 20; thence northeast along Lot No. 20

to Weaver Street and the place of beginning. Being part of

Lot No. 2l in Clements Addition to the Borough of Clearfield.

Being the same premises which were conveyed to the Mortgagors
nerein by deed from Clarence Young et. ux., dated the 22nd day
of March, 1957, and recorded in Deed Book 457, Page 326.



Do Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

County National Bank at Clearfield OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.
-VS=
Charles Elensky NO. 11 November Term, 19 62

Louise Elensky _
WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania -
County of Clearfield '
To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against ._Charles Elensky and Louise Elensky,

formerly of 742 Weaver Street, Clearfield, Penna, . .. , defendant(s);

(D) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein; property situatz in Lawrence Township and known as Lot 21, in Clements Addition

(B)/ [ 7o jotl A9 it E¢Hed 40/ 143l e/ IGUSWENG! DhODRALY/ ST Kbkl AEEERAADY Aot \Ebidd Mpbh/id ke
Dosb¢dsibn of - , , BB/ EArhigHéd/

(Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee that
(a) an attachment has been issued;
(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(8) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due $._3,234.76

Attorney's Commission: 5% 161,74

Interest from s5/4/62 to 9/15/62 $ 720,61

Interest f 15/52 58.77

et T ded) p
Prothonotary

By %/’/[I /%/ﬂ(

AT L/
é@ Deputy = g \

Date.. December 6, 1962 | Profh’y. No. 64




No. 252 November Term, 1962

No. 11 November Term, 1962

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA.

_.County National Bank

at Clearfield

VS.

Charles Elensky

RECEIVED WRIT THIS day
of A.D,19.____ ,
at M.

Sheriff

.. Louise Elensky
7 F2 Mloeriy %N'

oomington, Pé

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

WRIT OF EXECUTION

SMITH, SMITH & WORK
By: Joseph P, Work

Attorney(s) for Plaintiff(s)

EXECUTION DEBT | $3.2% |76

5/4/62
Interest from - - - | 70 61
9/15/62 ¥ |77

Prothonotary - - - |
Use Attorney - - 14 50

Use Plaintiff - -

Attorney’s Comm. 5% | 161 2,
Satisfaction - - - | 1 50
Sheriff - - - - - |

/) 8=

SMITH, SMITH & WORK

By: Joseph P. Work ..
Attorney for Plaintiff(s)




v

REAL ESTATE SALE

SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION

NOW, __ Janusry 7,1963— by virtue of the writ hereunto attached, after

having given due and legal notice of the time and place of sale, by publication in a newspaper published
in this county, and by hand bills posted on the premises, setting forth the time and place of sale, at the
Court House, in Clearfield, on the 4h __day of. January 1963 | 1 exposed

the within described real estate of__Charles Elensky and Louise Elensky

to public vendue or outcry at which

time and place I sold the same to_Cnmmunitg_QQﬁsnmnr_piscpunt_Company_of_Cleanf_Leld_
he being the highest and best bidder, for the sum of $__5,850400 , and made the

following appropriations, viz:

Attorney use 14,50

Attqrney's Commission 161,74

Pro. Satisfaction 1.50

Sheriff's costs 52416

Deed Costs: ' %§§ gg%%ggggg: ?Sgnggxggwer 89&83
Sheriff's Deed $5?00 County Treasurer- 1961 Taxes 79492
Pro. Ack.Deed 1.00 Clearfield Progress-Advertising 61.80
Recording 5450 Clearfield Progress-sale cards 8450
_State Transfer Tax 40,00 Recorder- Mortgage search £2.00
Rev., Stamp 4,40 Prothonotary~ list liens 7 .00
Total 55.90 Deed Costs 55,90
To Debt & Interest 3,364.1%2

Total 3,901.12

Now, dJanuary 18,1963 no exceptlfins having been filed, I return

this Writ as per appropriations.

S0 Answers,

Ja

mes B, Reese
_ Sheriff

Distribution will be made in accordance with the above schedule unless exceptions are
filed with this office within ten (10) days from this date.




JAMES B..REESE.
SHERIFF

JOHN ROKOSKY
CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF

EDWARD T. KELLEY
SOLICITOR

GEORGE BRILLA
DEPUTY SHERIFF

OFFICE OF THE

%%%/ of Cloarficld County

CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA

Attorney for Plaintiff | No. 252 November Term,l962

No. 11 November Term,1962

Smith, Smith & Work

Docket 14 page 488

County Mational Bank

Vs

Charles Elensky
Louise Elensky

Sheriff's costs:

RDR $375 Execution Debt $3,234.76

Service 3.75 Interest from 5/4/62 " 70.61

Levy 2,00 Interest from 9/15/62 58.77

Commission 31,17 Use Attorney 14,50

CS 2.00 Attorney's commission 161.74

Milage . 2400 Satisfactlon A 1.50

Posting 3.75 Sheriff's costs 52.16

Advertising 5.00 Tax Collector-1962 Taxes 87.96

Postage 74 " water & sewer 6.00

Total ‘ 52.16 County Treasurer- 1961 Taxes 79.92
Clearfield Progress- Adv. 61.80
Clearfield Progress- sale cards ©.50
Recorder- liortgage search 2,00
Prothonotary- list liens 7 .00
Total $5,845.22
Deed costs 55,90

Deed Costs: _ ’

Sheriff's Deed $5.00

Pro, Ack. Deed 1,00

Recording 5450

State Transfer Tax 40,00

Fed, Rev. Stamp 4,40

Total 55490

James B, Reege
Sheriff



JAMES B. REESE
SHERIFF

EDWARD T. KELLEY
SOLICITOR

Plaintiff's Attorney

Smith, Smith & Work
By: Joseph P, Work

County National Bank
vs

Charles Elensky
Louise Elensky

Sheriff's Costs:

RDR
Service
Levy
Commission
cs/Ds
Milage
Total

$3.75
3.75
2.00
31,17
2,00
1.00

OFFICE OF THE

eggaﬁq%?7q/7%%@a@£a%2!'%%wan{?

CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA

JOHN ROKOSKY

CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF

GEORGE BRILLA
DEPUTY SHERIFF

Docket 14 page 488

December 6,1962

No. 252 November Term,l1962
No. 11 November Term,l1962

Execution Debt
Interest from 5/4/62
Interest from 9/15/62
Use Attorney
Attorney's Commission
Satisfaction
Sheriff's costs

Total

$3,234.76
70.61
58,77
14.50
161.74
1.50
43,67

$3,585.55

(i;;¢<yybaébjﬂg./612494;”—

James B. Reese, Sheriff



Taxes returned by

Tax Collector against

Assessed in the name of

STATEMENT OF RETURNED TAX
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Vo KAD

19_é_{. Amoun: Returned____________ $ 7 _é_{ %_Z
Interest to---_/__:_f_g___/_____é_?i _______ $___ _’_7‘__']:_?%_.
_______________________________________________ S 15.77.92
19 , Amount Returned ___________ [ D
Interestto_________________________ ... . . S
|
- e e e Y$ . S e
Total Amount Due $_Z? . Z’Z

If paid after_____ Z___'Q’Z:_é_.i ____________

additional interest to this statement.

Add $,_¢9 /

more per month

Return this statement with your remittance to Lillian D. Eshelman, County Treasurer

Clearfield, Pa.



Lawrence Township Tax Office
105 Fulton St.

Clearfield, Pa.

December 19,1962

James B. Reese

Sheriff, Clearfield County
Clearfield County Court House
Clearfield, Pennsylvania

Dear Sir;

In reply to your inquiry about taxes due for the property of Charles
and Louise Elensky known as Lot #21, this property is described in the
1962 Tax Duplicate as, Map #123-K8-251-118, House & Lot.

1962 Taxes due this office are:

5% Penalty Added

County
17.17 Oct.1,1962
Township 12,21 Oct.1,1962
Light 2.00 No Penalty
Sewer 1.00 No Penalty
School 58.58 Dec.?20,1962

The following 1961 Assessments are also Due to the Township.

Light 2.00
Sewer 1,00
Very truly yours,

Gojear 5776 ,
7 I it 0 (Dt

* 2
¢1?4L¢ 'O) George W. Owens

a.0¢
A —

¢ .00



December 17,1962

leorge W. Cwens
Tax Collector

600 3. Front Street

Clecrtiold, Ponna,

Dear Sir:

Request that you notify this 0ffice of the taxes due
your offlice from the real estate of Charles Elensky and Louiso
Elensky, located in _awrence Township, Clearfield County and
mown as lot 21 In Clements Addition,

Please indicate the amount of taxes and date that

penalties become due,

Very truly yours,

mes ?. Reoge

Sheriff
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TREASURER’'S OFFICE
COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD No.RrT {664

Orm.wm_u_mr_u, PA \ -/ %& _mﬁw
\, L 7932
‘. L AL NM.M\\NCA\FN\ Q\F\lell\\\.hl\ Q ,mw\ DOLLARS
N PAYMENT OF Q.\l \ mw @ \

RETURNED TAXES

TO-ARBLY-ON !

N ./\No.m\ «Y\/ﬂ

/

ASSESSED IN =

g\n&\\ \WQ M N?.\.\NQ o

"HE NAME OF ov E\OA\ A
N K QL1220 2, \.lbrn ;l..\.Ju
w2045 71 8
, -—

ar S YUY =
— o

ﬁo‘—.>—l i COUNTY ﬂvl.':u
-




L
s o 4 832/
Value $. L VY. _____ Spec. del’y fee $_.__.____ £

Fee u....m.:@:- Ret. receipt fee $_.7__U:

c48—18—70493-5



REGIS, Zc0 RAIL
RETURY RIC=iPT REQUESTED

December 14,1962

Charles Elensky and
Loulse Elensky

742 Weaver Straet
Clearfield,Pa,

Dear Sir and !iadam:

By virtue of a Writ of Execution No. 11l November
Term,1962 ( Judgment No, 252 November 1962 ) at the sult of
County National Bank at Clearfield, I have levied on the Real
Estate of Charles tflensky and Louise Elensky situate in the
Townshlp of Lawrence, County of Clearfield, Pa., The date of
Sheriff's Sale will be Friday January 4,1962 at 10:00 o'clock
A. Mo in the Sheriff's Office in Clearfield, Pa., unless other
arrangements are made to pay the debt of §3,234,72 plus

interest and costse.

Very Truly yours,

. bwyﬂ/ALJ'LiﬂQ)xfazﬂ_
James B, Reese
Sheriff



unog prayiea)y B4 ‘playses)y

‘PUUBd ‘pIBIIPID

e oww£rx UoISsIWWOY) Ay
>I<|_..OZ w alqnd %LU.—OZ

‘PIPsaloyp unak pub Aop ay; sw 81043q 0} paquIISANS pub uJoMg

\WN«%&«N«W; &v\\,\\\ \\\\ ;

[

Pup ‘scpid ‘e Sl4 Of SO jusweIbys SIYy JO SUOI
pup ‘Buisyiaapo Jo 9210U 3y} Jo saypbw alqns ay; uy poisatagul jou si

JUDWYD sy jouys puy Nwmﬂ-wmvﬁmmﬁamﬂhmnswomm

30 sonss| JojnbBal sy ur uoypoijgnd pios ul paysiqnd juswassiiaapo
40 ®Hou p yo Adod any b s Paxauuo sy, oy pup ‘g4 ‘c pady
P8YSlqpise pub ‘piubAjAsuuay jo 8iBIs pup playJoal)y yo Ajunon ayy
ul ‘pjayoal) 4o paysiiqnd sadodsmou A|1op D ‘ssaubouiy PI8yapa}) ayy
30 J8ysiiqngd sy} jo jushp Paipubissp puo ‘ssasbouy PI3y403[) ay; jo
1abpupbyy Buisyianpy 84t st 3y yoyy sAos puo sasodap ‘mp) o Buiptoap
uloms Lnp Buteq oym ‘Aswwnpyg o WoINM patpaddo )jpuossad ‘04045
Pup Ajunoy pios oy Pup u1 s11gng AipjoN o 13quiasqns ayy ‘ow 84048q
sNWQ— .O .< EEF RTINS h wn.,smowa *0 %Uv ........ SPWN ...... w_rt Co

P @EIE¥VID 40 ALNNOD

'SS
* VINVAIASNNId 40 3L1vis

NOILVYDIT8Nd 40 J00¥d

-

UoLitq] JTSTppUe a[es [o I|ep BUTMOIOT AP |
| -uow puodas ay; 310 s1y Ul JJ143ys 3y} Aq
144 P31 aq 1um uoungraistp 4o ANP3YIS e
{SIURWIIRID puR ysauyun Ui salysed (e o)
3DILON
‘3314a4s 8y} oy pred
Allenyae s Asuow syy ssajun uoljewLIyued
40} pajussaid aq paap Ay im aoueysur]
OU Ul pue Jwes 3y poob asew |jeys ajes
-3 Yons e Aduaidyop Jo 8sed u) oym pue
40 ONAIS sem 1 woym of uosJed ayf jo
3SI4 puR 2s5uddxa 3yi 4R webe plos pue dn
ind Apqetpawiw aq jim Afssdosd ay; asim )
-dyjo ‘panosdde aq |Im se apew sjuaut|;
-abuedse Jayjo yns so ajes sy jo awyf)
oYl e pred aq ysnw o Nonys aq fleys
Ajsadodd sy yaym 4o wins Jo #Lud ayy
3IVS 40 swa3lL
TIBL 'Wad ) saquiaaopn
LL "ON UOHNJ2X3 Jo JLIM ‘Z981 ‘W3] J3q
i"WIAON ST "ON juswbpnr uo ‘pjatjiesd
4@ Sueg [euoyEN AUNOD jJOo NS ay; e
URUUId ‘PIRNFIRRID YO AJUn0D ‘@dussmeT jo
diysumol ay ul 3jeny)s ANsua|g  asinon
Pue AXSU3|3 5914eYD JO Ajsadoud ays se
PIOS 3q O} pue UONJAX3 LY uaNey ‘Pazias
91 abed ‘/5y joog paag ut
P3pJoDAL pue ‘[g5l ‘yalew Jo Aep puzz auj
Pajep “xn ja BunoA ddUIIRD WOl pIIp
AQ ulatay suoBeBlioW By O PIAIAUO)
ddam  WwIym sastwasd Iwes ay Bujag
‘PIsl}
[|-4821D Jo uBnouog By} of UONIPPY SIUBWAID
Ul 1z ON 07 o ied bujag ‘Buluulg
$8Q jo 3oeid ayy pue ja94is JaAeam of 0z}
‘ON 407 Buoje yisou 3dusyy ‘0z 'ON 407 of}
1394 ((yr) 1nof-Alioy Aajje 9yl Buoje ysom
“WINOS _1il3s 3duayy Aaje ue o 1834 ° (081)
1AjuBla paspuny auo jo| sweliim aug 6uoje
lisamyinos  asusyy ISWRINIM Y Wwe{[lim
J0 AlJdwio; 4o mou o 2 o) Jaay (SE)
SBAN-AIYL J0NS J3AeBM pIRS BUDIR |Som
UpOU UYL {0 ON 107 JO J3uJ0d Byp 4B
1934 JanRam Lo Jujod ® 4@ ONINNIOIG
iSMOJ|0} SR paquIdSSP pue papunoq
‘RIUBAJASUUIY JO BJe)S pue ‘p|aljiesrD) o A}
-Unod ‘3dUIIMeT Jo diysumoyr ay up sfenyis
PunoJB jo adaid Jo 40 utead jeyy Y
| LIM 0L ALY3|
-dOd¥d Q391Y¥12$3Q ONIMOTI04 IHL |
‘WY N2010,0 00:01 v
‘€961 ‘v Atenuer ‘Avaiyg
U0 ‘palyeald jo ybnosog ayp ug wm:oi
©4N0Y Uy Ul B0 S,pla8yS Byy ut o_ow_
olignd  of pasodxs 8q |Im ey 123.1p!
W o} pue eiueAjAsuudd ‘Ajuno) piaistean’
J0 SB3|d UOWWOD JO 0D By 40 Ino
1| PaNSS] uoundax3 0 JLM 40 anpA Ag
31vis3 w3y 3I18VNIVA 40 ‘
3IVS S.JJIY3NHS !




N
“/

30924

THE PROGRESS

P. O. Box No. 291
CLEARFIELD, PA.

December 11, 19.62

JAMES B. REESE, SHERIFF

c/o Sheriff's QOffice

Clearfield County Courthouse

Clearfield, Pennsylvania
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To Accounts Rendered

Inches @
1236 Words @ ,05 $ 61 |80

Miscellaneous

Sheriff Sale Cards

ELENSKY PROPERTY

—ee=before-the-15th-of-the-month—No-d
“gHertHre=t5th.

—PISEOUNTE=Save$=——————by payingthisnvoiceor
rseouRgraned—
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30923

THE PROGRESS

P. O. Box No. 291
CLEARFIELD, PA.

December 11 1962

-y

JAMES B. REESE, SHERIFF

c/o Sheriff's Office

OV [ [N [0 e W N

Clearfield County Courthouse

Clearfield, Pennsylvania

N

\

S/

To Accounts Rendered

Inches @
Words @

Miscellaneous

Sheriff Sale Cards

ELENSKY PROPERTY $ 6 50

DISCOUNT: Save $ by paying this invoice on
or before the 15th of the month. No discount granted
after the 15th.



SHERIFF'S LEVY

BY VIRTUE of Writ of Execution, issued out 6f the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield

County, Pennsylvania, and to me directed, I have levied on the following described property

of the Defendant, situated in the Township of Lawrence, County of Clearfiold,
State of Fennsylvania

Seized, taken in execution, and to be sold as the property of

...

Sheriff’s Office, Clearfield, Pa.,__Aﬁ&é:Q___/a_i____IQ.ééf
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List of Liens vs.___cusnres srmsey

In the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County

Plaintiff _ No. | Term | Year Date of Lien Nature of Lien Amount Att’y Com. | Interest From Costs REMARKS
Community Consumer Yis. Co. 958 | May [1959| Aug. 26, 1959 DSB 2376./00 2/2l,/60 Postponement of Lein
Beneficial Finance Co. 400 Feb |196p Mar. 25, 1940  DSB 600400
Community Consumer Dis. Co. |15h| May [962| May 25, 1962 DSB 2157400
American Finance Corp. 921| May [1962| Aug. 31, 1963 DSB 600,{00
Associates Discount Co, 38| Sept | 1962 Sept. 7, 1963 Judgment 2553.12
County Nat'l Bank at Clearfielfi 253 Nov [1962| Dec. 6, 1962 _DSB 323L.76
County Nat'l Bak at Clearfield| 11| Nov 0962| Dec. 6, 1962 MMMHﬁMMos 3234L.(76 Fi Fa NoJ 252 Nov 1962
LOUISE ELENSKY
Community Consumer Dis. Co. 958 | May [1959| Aug. 26, meL DSB 2376./00 2/211/60 Postponement. of Lein
Beneficial Finance Co. 400 | Feb [L960| Mar. 25, 196( DSB 600./00
Commnity Consumer Dis, Co. 15k | May [962| May 25, 1962 DSB 21,57./00
American Finance Corp. 921 | May [962| Aug. 31, 1962 DSB 600.00
Associates Discount Co. 38 | Sept {1962 Sept. ,r. 1942 Judgment 25534012
County Nat'l Bank at Clearfield 253 Nov | 1962 Dec. 6, 1962 DSB 323L.[76

Writ of

County Nat'l Bank at owom&ﬁ.aww 11| Nov [1962| Dec. 6, 1962 Execution 323L.[16 Fi Fa No. 252 Nev 1p62




State of Pennsylvania, Count of Clea/rf@eld ss: %
.

List of Liens

VERSUS

I é C / '(/I At Prothonotary of the Court
of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, do hereby certify that I have examined
the Docket of Judgment Liens remaining in said Court for a term of five years

last past, and tthWno er Judgme remaining jr?usﬁed therein
agalnst ________ LA —{{//J’ _______________

except as set forth in the within foregoing list of Liens.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand an aused the

£ said Court’ to be affixed, at Clearfield, thls.---. 2 T day of
) lon Ko A.D.19.6. 2

//- & /L/ g Z/M% Prothonotary

FEE _



ALL *hce certoin lot o piece of ground situgte ir the Township of Lawrence,
County of Clearfield, and Srute of Pennsylvaric, bounded and described as follows:

oy Pl ﬁ’l
// %nx‘ [‘l

BEGINNING 2 o point on Weaver Street at the corner of Lot
No 20 thence rorthwest siong soid Weaver Street thirty-five
(35) feet 'o o lot now or formerly of William A. Williams; thence
southwest olong the Williams lot one hundred eighty (180) feet

to an clley' rthence still southwest along the alley forty—-four

{44, tee* ro Lot No. 20; t+ence northemst along Lot No. 20

to Weaver Streer and the ploce of beginning. Being part of

Lot No. 2 in Clements Addition to the Borough of Clearfield.

Being the some premises which were conveyed to the Mortgagors
herein by deed from Clarence Young ot ux., dated the 22nd day
of March, 1957, and recorded ir Deed Book 457, Poge 326.

ttadl o Atz



Writ of Execution - Money Judgments.

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

County National Bagk at Clearfield OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA.
R

Charles Elensky NO- 41 November Term, 19 ¢,

Louise Elensky

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

County of Clearfield

SS:

To the Sheriff of Clearfield County:
To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against _.mm_my-m-j,ous._mgmky,._-_-___-_
formerly. of 742 Weaver -Street, Clearfield, Penna. , defendant(s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the following property of the defendant(s) and to sell his interest
therein; property situate in Lawrence Township and known as Lot 21, in Clements Addition

)1 FFVIFIT TS FYRPEIIO AR PESITH e SO PRPTS PERRIERR) 25 0 BEEETRRRt RR ENigd riponsin Khe
PRRFEPFINY PE - PRI BPTTIF S8

----------------- ( --property-specifically-desoribed--in-copy-attached-to this writ)

(Specifically describe property)
and to notify the garnishee tkat
(a) an attachment has been issued;
(b) the garnishee is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defendant or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) if property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the posses-
sion of anyone other than a named garnishee, you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due N PY T 7 S—
ttorney's Commission: 5% 161.74
&n%eresg from 5//62 to 9/15/62 $. P e—
REe ThoBeudhia) . el
Prothonotary
st S
@ ) By SFcidacoca + Z ez,
TE | Deputy e

Y

Date_December 6, 1962 . Proth’y. No. 64

Id



- . No. 252 Bovember Term, meﬂ

No. Term, 19

11 Sovember 62

IN THE COURT OF COMMON
PLEAS, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA.

WRIT OF EXECUTION

TFILED
DEC2 0 1962 /-

at \n\.-u..-.\.m.v. ...... e g
@% itz f3 P
4 Sheriff

WRIT OF EXECUTION
(Money Judgments)

EXECUTION DEBT
Interest from - | .
Prothonotary 9/15/62 ) 58 |77
Use Attorney - -
. T ¥ %
Use Plaintiff - - |
Attorney’s Comm. o | e
mmﬂ\mNmWWwv: 5 - - ) o
N“ “ ) 1
\Mmim\----- 7 PO
% 06 00 bt euwsZ neWlo
RECORDER OF DEEDS 2 |00

SMITH, SMITH & WORK

Bys Joudgl B FH¥ Plaintiff(s)




§7 2 <2 . - ..
Clearfield, wm..u UN 1 1562

STATEMENT OF ASSESSMENT—Sewer Rental
Lawrence Township

District No. \
V.

Name ... % LA N\.\

Amount of Assessment for 1962 $....p
14 ¥4 \“.Q [/ $ Y
$

Received wstonn.ﬁ:: -
[ JAN 22

Per 2.4

4 Collector
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-~ *  "1962 Statement of Real Estate Tax, 27 Mills__... Sy | 5F

School Tax Per Capita Tax,........c..........

Boroughorl ot Lawreso S

os_a TOTAL TAXES........ 5 |58

NC TEE 49339, 2% Dicourt
783 | READ OTHER SIDE | 5% Penalty............ 2197
Amount Due .......... 0 \ s /

Elensky, Charles & Loulse
200 8@rand Ave,
Add:  Rochester, I, ¥,

Itomm.......... 123=KBw251-118 x%a
H&L Q
J

AN % % 1909 _
Valuation 1920 100 2020 or r\ym g

e

Name

Occupation  ....ocoveveiereciiiiciinennn.
NOTICF—FNTIRE STATEMENT MUST BE PRESENTED WITH PAYMENT
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* 7 1962 Statement of
Borough or Township Tax

Real Estate .—.Qx.%.\N;:_m.-.:

Lt 1 X/

Occupation Tax ........ Mills.......

Per Capita Tax,....................

Borough or -
Borough M ot ldasrenc<

Date

NO WS losjol

Wat cr

35 (%4 [ READ OTHER SIDE |

TOTAL TAXES.......

~

5% Penalty.. ........

Amount Due ...... ... _ \b

S e~ o~
.

Name_ Elensky, Charles & Louise

200 Bragnd Ave.
Add: Rochester, N. ¥.

H&L

1920 100

Valuation

Qccupation ............ccooo.

DS

-

2020

JAN 2 2 1963
Per y 4

28

NOTICE--ENTIRE STATEMENT MUST BE PRESENTED WITH PAYMENT
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. Real Estate Tax, 8)4 mills ...... . A7 ] 7
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READ OTHER SIDE 5% Penalty ........... .3 (bl
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